

---

# Acacia Fiber in bakery products

## Morato Pane & Idee Kamut Sliced Bread



**Company:** Morato Pane

**Country:** Italy

**Date Published:** Jun 2016

**Sub-Category:** Bread & Bread Products

**Price:** €2.45 / \$2.67

**Pack Size:** 400.00 g / 400.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) [4087895](#)

Morato Pane & Idee Pan Kamut (Kamut Sliced Bread) is made with Khorasan kamut wheat flour and extra virgin olive oil. This organic-certified bread is said to be soft and tasty and features a particularly tasty and distinctive taste. The product retails in a 400g pack containing 17 slices and featuring the EU Green Leaf logo.

### Ingredients:

Kamut Flour, Waters, Rice Bran Oil, Salt, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Yeast, Rice Flour, Barley Malt Flour (Wheat), Acacia Fibre, Wheat Flour\*organic ingredient

### Claims:

Organic

# Dukan Extra Gourmand Mini Chocolate Chip Oat Bran Cookies



**Company:** Régime Dukan

**Country:** Spain

**Date Published:** Jun 2016

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €2.25 / \$2.46

**Pack Size:** 100.00 g / 100.00 g

View it on GNPD [4049823](#)

Dukan Extra Gourmand Mini Cookies de Salvado de Avena y Pepitas de Chocolate con Edulcorantes (Mini Chocolate Chip Oat Bran Cookies) have been repackaged. The product contains 98% less sugars and 42% less fat than regular chocolate chip cookies, is rich in fibre and iron, and retails in a 100g pack that contains 22 x 4.5g units.

## Ingredients:

Oat Bran (Cereal Gluten), Chocolate (Maltitols (Maltitols, Cocoa Paste, Soy Lecithin, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Natural Vanilla Flavour)), Maltitols, Oat Flour (Cereal Gluten), Rapeseed Oil, Acacia Fibre, Dried Eggs, Wheat Flour, Cocoa Powder, Natural Vanilla Flavour, Skimmed Milk Powder, Yeast (Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt

## Claims:

High/Added Fiber, Low/No/Reduced Fat, Low/No/Reduced Sugar, Slimming

## CiaoCarb Stage 2 Stabilization Protobrio Sweet Food Preparation



**Company:** Fooditalia

**Country:** Italy

**Date Published:** May 2016

**Sub-Category:** Bread & Bread Products

**Price:** €5.60 / \$6.11

**Pack Size:** 2 x 50.00 g / 2 x 50.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) [4001235](#)

CiaoCarb Stage 2 Stabilization Protobrio Sweet (Protobrio Sweet Food Preparation) is now available. The vegetarian and low carb product is high in fibre and protein. It retails in a 100g pack containing two 50g units, and features the QR code.

### Ingredients:

Wheat Gluten, Rice Protein, Oat Protein, Wheat Fibre (Cereal Gluten), Acacia Fibre, Butter Milk, Salt, Brewers Yeast, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Cyclamate, emulsifier (Soy Lecithin, Mono- and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids), Flavouring Substances (Vanilla Flavour, Lemon Flavour)

### Claims:

High/Added Fiber, Vegetarian, Low/No/Reduced Carb, High Protein

# Vita Vigor Multigrain Grissini Breadsticks



**Company:** Vitavigor

**Country:** Australia

**Date Published:** Apr 2016

**Sub-Category:** Bread & Bread Products

**Price:** AUD3.00 / \$2.36 / €2.17

**Pack Size:** 125.00 g / 125.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) [3918319](#)

Vita Vigor Multigrain Grissini Breadsticks contain five grains and are rich in fibre. These oven baked, light and crisp breadsticks with 100% extra virgin olive oil are free of hydrogenated fats. The vegetarian product is said to be excellent with hors d'oeuvres, drinks, main meals, salads and dips. It retails in a 125g pack featuring the Facebook logo and a QR code.

## Ingredients:

Wheat Flour, Bran, Cereals (Wheat, Spelt, Barley, Rye, Rice), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Acacia Fibre, Salt, Waters, Malted Cereal Flour, Yeast, Rosemary Extract

## Claims:

High/Added Fiber, Vegetarian, Low/No/Reduced Transfat, Social Media

# CiaoCarb Protocake Stage 1 Attack Cocoa Flavoured Food Preparation



**Company:** Fooditalia

**Country:** Italy

**Date Published:** Mar 2016

**Sub-Category:** Cakes, Pastries & Sweet Goods

**Price:** €11.90 / \$12.99

**Pack Size:** 4 x 45.00 g / 4 x 45.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) [3886579](#)

CiaoCarb Protocake Stage 1 Attack Preparato Alimentare Gusto Cacao (Cocoa Flavoured Food Preparation) is now available. The vegetarian product is made using the finest ingredients with Italian tradition, and contains high protein and low carbohydrate, in specific 28g of proteins and 10.5g of carbohydrates per 100g serving. It retails in a 180g pack, containing four 45g units, and featuring the QR code.

## Ingredients:

Wheat Gluten, Isolated Soy Protein, egg white (eggs), Wheat Fibre (Cereal Gluten), Acacia Fibre, Milk Proteins, Butter Milk, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Cocoa Powder, Maltitols, Erythritol, Sodium Cyclamate, raising agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Disodium Diphosphate), Natural Flavouring Substance

## Claims:

Vegetarian, Low/No/Reduced Carb, High Protein

## CiaoCarb Stage 2 Stabilization Protobread



**Company:** Fooditalia

**Country:** Italy

**Date Published:** Mar 2016

**Sub-Category:** Bread & Bread Products

**Price:** €12.00 / \$13.10

**Pack Size:** 300.00 g / 300.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) [3880011](#)

CiaoCarb Stage 2 Stabilization Protobread Food Preparation (Protobread) is high in fibre and protein, and reduced in energy content. The vegan and low carb product is described as a food preparation similar to bread, and is made with vegetable proteins and fibres, and with the finest ingredients, following the Italian tradition. It provides 5.5g of carbohydrates, and 9g of proteins per serving. It is low in calories, can be used as an alternative to bread, and features a captivating flavour. It ...

### Ingredients:

Wheat Gluten (Cereal Gluten), Wheat Fibre (Cereal Gluten), Acacia Fibre, Oat Protein, Rice Protein, Isolated Soy Protein, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Yeast, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Mono- and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids

### Claims:

Low/No/Reduced Calorie, High/Added Fiber, Low/No/Reduced Carb, Vegan, High Protein, No Animal Ingredients

# Prosani Ciao Carb ProtoMax HP Stage 1 Orange Flavoured High Protein Cookie



**Company:** Fooditalia

**Country:** Italy

**Date Published:** Feb 2016

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €1.76 / \$1.92

**Pack Size:** 35.00 g / 35.00 g

View it on GNPD [3819649](#)

Prosani Ciao Carb ProtoMax HP Stage 1 Attack Biscotto ad Elevato Contenuto Proteico Gusto Arancia (Stage 1 Orange Flavoured High Protein Cookie) is now available. The product is low in carbohydrate and high in protein and fiber, it provides 13g protein and 4g carbohydrate per serving. This cookie retails in a 35g pack featuring a QR code.

## Ingredients:

Wheat Gluten, Isolated Soy Protein, Pea Protein, Milk Proteins, Egg Whites, Wheat Fibre (Cereal Gluten), Acacia Fibre, Butter Milk, Orange Granules, Lactitol, Maltitols, Sodium Cyclamate, raising agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Disodium Diphosphate), Natural Flavouring Substance

## Claims:

High/Added Fiber, Low/No/Reduced Carb, High Protein



## Dukan Oat Bran Biscuits with Chocolate Chips



**Company:** Régime Dukan

**Country:** France

**Date Published:** Feb 2016

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €4.27 / \$4.66

**Pack Size:** 225.00 g / 225.00 g

View it on GNPD [3794111](#)

Dukan Biscuits de Son d'Avoine aux Pépites de Chocolat (Oat Bran Biscuits with Chocolate Chips) have been repackaged with a newly designed pack. This product contains 65% oat bran, is rich in fibres, contains 44 calories per biscuit, and is low in carbohydrates and fat and free from white flour and added sugars that can cause overweight and diabetes. It is said to be crunchy and retails in a 225g partly recyclable pack containing 6 x 37.5g units

### Ingredients:

Oat Bran (Cereal Gluten), Chocolate (Maltitols, Cocoa Paste, Soy Lecithin, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Maltitols, Acacia Fibre, Rapeseed Oil, Casein, Dried Eggs, Wheat Gluten, raising agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Sucralose

### Claims:

High/Added Fiber, Low/No/Reduced Fat, Low/No/Reduced Sugar, Low/No/Reduced Carb, Ethical - Environmentally Friendly Package, Slimming

## Selection Bouton d'Or Tomato & Onion Flavoured Butter Biscuits



**Company:** Intermarché

**Country:** France

**Date Published:** Jan 2016

**Sub-Category:** Savoury Biscuits/Crackers

**Price:** €1.84 / \$2.04

**Pack Size:** 120.00 g / 120.00 g

View it on GNPD [3702777](#)

Selection Bouton d'Or Les Petits Sablés au Beurre Tomate & Oignon (Tomato & Onion Flavoured Butter Biscuits) are made with French origin wheat flour. This product retails in a 120g pack providing four portions.

### Ingredients:

Wheat Flour, Butter, White Sugar, Tomato (Tomato, Olive Oil), Eggs, Salt, Lactose, Milk Proteins, Acacia Fibre, raising agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Onion (Onion, Sunflower Seed Oil, Rosemary Extract)Milk\*\*EU

### Claims:

Children (5-12)

# Selection Bouton d'Or Goat's Cheese & Poppy Seed Flavoured Butter Biscuits



**Company:** Intermarché

**Country:** France

**Date Published:** Jan 2016

**Sub-Category:** Savoury Biscuits/Crackers

**Price:** €1.84 / \$2.04

**Pack Size:** 120.00 g / 120.00 g

View it on GNPD [3702779](#)

Selection Bouton d'Or Les Petits Sablés au Beurre Chèvre & Pavot (Goat's Cheese & Poppy Seed Flavoured Butter Biscuits) are made with French origin wheat flour. This product retails in a 120g pack.

## Ingredients:

Wheat Flour, Butter, Goat's Cheese Powder (Goats Milk, Lactose, Milk Proteins), White Sugar, Eggs, Poppy Seed, Salt, Lactose, Milk Proteins, Acacia Fibre, raising agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate)Milk\*\*EU

## Claims:

No information available

# Pléniday Shortbread Biscuits with Chocolate Chips



**Company:** Laboratoires Diétaroma

**Country:** France

**Date Published:** Nov 2015

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €3.95 / \$4.64

**Pack Size:** 150.00 g / 150.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) [3533755](#)

Pléniday Sablé aux Pépites de Chocolat (Shortbread Biscuits with Chocolate Chips) are now available. This organic certified product is free from gluten, milk, lactose, eggs, peanuts and salt, and is a source of fibre. It retails in a 150g pack with 16 units, in four sachets of four biscuits each and featuring the EU Green Leaf and AB logos.

## Ingredients:

Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Coconut Oil, Agave Syrup, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Powder, White Sugar, Agave Syrup), Acacia Fibre, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavouring Substance\*ingredients from organic farming

## Claims:

Organic, Low/No/Reduced Sodium, Gluten-Free, Low/No/Reduced Allergen, Low/No/Reduced Lactose

# Ciao Carb ProtoBisco HP Stage 1 Coffee Flavoured High Protein Cookie



**Company:** Fooditalia

**Country:** Italy

**Date Published:** Nov 2015

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €2.40 / \$2.66

**Pack Size:** 2 x 25.00 g / 2 x 25.00 g

View it on GNPD [3542131](#)

Ciao Carb ProtoBisco HP Stage 1 Biscotto ad Elevato Contenuto Proteico Gusto Caffè (Stage 1 Coffee Flavoured High Protein Cookie) is now available. The product is low in carbohydrate and high in protein and fiber, and retails in a 50g pack containing two 25g units, and featuring a QR code.

## Ingredients:

Isolated Soy Protein, Wheat Gluten (Cereal Gluten), Pea Protein, Egg Whites, Milk Proteins, Wheat Fibre (Cereal Gluten), Acacia Fibre, Butter Milk, Lactitol, Maltitols, Coffee Extract Powder, Natural Flavouring Substance, Sodium Cyclamate, raising agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Disodium Diphosphate)

## Claims:

High/Added Fiber, Low/No/Reduced Carb, High Protein

## Filet Bleu Traditional Shortbread with Fresh Butter



**Company:** Filet Bleu

**Country:** Brazil

**Date Published:** Oct 2015

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** BRL8.90 / \$2.38 / €2.02

**Pack Size:** 115.00 g / 115.00 g

**View it on GNPD** [3491617](#)

Filet Bleu Biscoitos Amanteigados com Manteiga Fresca (Traditional Shortbread with Fresh Butter) is now available. These soft biscuits retail in a 115g recyclable pack containing three individual packets, featuring a QR code.

### Ingredients:

Wheat Flour, Butter, White Sugar, Eggs, Lactose, Milk Proteins, Acacia Fibre, Salt, raising agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Disodium Diphosphate)

### Claims:

Ethical - Environmentally Friendly Package

## Selection Chabrior Cookies Pocket Nougat & Chocolate Chip Cookies



**Company:** Intermarché

**Country:** France

**Date Published:** Aug 2015

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €1.34 / \$1.69

**Pack Size:** 130.00 g / 130.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) [3387535](#)

Selection Chabrior Cookies Pocket Nougatine & Pépites de Chocolat (Nougat & Chocolate Chip Cookies) are covered with milk chocolate and made with French origin wheat flour and other carefully selected ingredients. This product is designed to be carried anywhere and retails in a partly recyclable 130g pack containing six individually wrapped units.

### Ingredients:

Wheat Flour, Milk Chocolate (White Sugar, Cocoa Fat, Cocoa Paste, Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Milk Fats, Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring Substances), Palm Fat, White Sugar, Chocolate (White Sugar, Cocoa Paste, Cocoa Fat, Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring Substances), Nougat (White Sugar, Almond, Hazelnut), Eggs, Glucose Syrup, Lactose, Milk Proteins, raising agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates), Acacia Fibre, Salt, Flavouring Substances

### Claims:

Ethical - Environmentally Friendly Package, On-the-Go

## Selection Chabrior Cookies Pocket Chocolate & Chocolate Chip Cookies



**Company:** Intermarché

**Country:** France

**Date Published:** Aug 2015

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €1.34 / \$1.69

**Pack Size:** 120.00 g / 120.00 g

View it on GNPD [3387537](#)

Selection Chabrior Cookies Pocket Chocolat & Pépites de Chocolat (Chocolate & Chocolate Chip Cookies) are covered in milk chocolate and made with French origin wheat flour and other carefully selected ingredients. This product is designed to be carried anywhere and retails in a partly recyclable 130g pack containing six individually wrapped units.

### Ingredients:

Wheat Flour, Milk Chocolate (White Sugar, Cocoa Fat, Cocoa Paste, Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Milk Fats, Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring Substances), Chocolate (White Sugar, Cocoa Paste, Cocoa Fat, Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring Substances), Palm Fat, White Sugar, Chocolate (White Sugar, Cocoa Paste, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder), Eggs, Egg Whites, raising agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates), Acacia Fibre, Lactose, Milk Proteins, Salt

### Claims:

Ethical - Environmentally Friendly Package, On-the-Go



## Pléniday Shortbread with Cranberries



**Company:** Laboratoires Diétaroma

**Country:** France

**Date Published:** Jul 2015

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €3.60 / \$4.55

**Pack Size:** 150.00 g / 150.00 g

View it on GNPD [3340831](#)

Pléniday Sablé aux Baies de Cranberries (Shortbread with Cranberries) are free from lactose, soy, gluten, milk, eggs, peanuts and salt. The organic certified product retails in a 150g pack containing 16 biscuits in freshness sachets.

### Ingredients:

Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Coconut Oil, Agave Syrup, Acacia Fibre, Cranberry, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavouring Substance\* ingredients from organic farming

### Claims:

Organic, Low/No/Reduced Sodium, Gluten-Free, Low/No/Reduced Allergen, Low/No/Reduced Lactose

## Dukan Oat Bran Biscuits with Dark Chocolate Coating



**Company:** Régime Dukan

**Country:** Spain

**Date Published:** Jul 2015

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €4.50 / \$5.83

**Pack Size:** 200.00 g / 200.00 g

View it on GNPD [3281475](#)

Dukan Galletas de Salvado de Avena con Recubrimiento de Chocolate (Oat Bran Biscuits with Dark Chocolate Coating) comprise a crunchy biscuit partially coated in dark chocolate. They are rich in fibres, reduced in fats and free from white flour and added sugars. This slimming product retails in a 200g pack containing four sachets of three biscuits each.

### Ingredients:

Biscuit (Oat Bran (Cereal Gluten), Acacia Fibre, Maltitols, Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed Milk Powder, Dried Eggs, Casein, Wheat Gluten, Natural Hazelnut Flavour, raising agent (Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt, Sucralose), chocolate coating (dark chocolate (25%)) (Cocoa Paste, Maltitols, Cocoa Fat, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour)

### Claims:

High/Added Fiber, Low/No/Reduced Fat, Low/No/Reduced Sugar, Slimming

# Supplex Cake Preparation Mix



**Company:** Supplex

**Country:** France

**Date Published:** Jun 2015

**Sub-Category:** Baking Ingredients & Mixes

**Price:** €5.09 / \$6.59

**Pack Size:** 200.00 g / 200.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) [3204179](#)

Supplex Mix Cake (Cake Preparation Mix) has been relaunched in a newly designed pack. It contains no gluten or chemical additives, is rich in proteins and calcium and can be used to make a variety of cakes, savoury dishes and desserts. It is enriched in 100% natural vitamins and minerals, selected marine seaweeds and rice germ. This product retails in a partly recyclable 200g pack which includes a recipe booklet.

## Ingredients:

Skimmed Milk Powder, Rice Cassava Starch, Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Vegetable Fibres (Bamboo Fibre, Corn Fibre, Acacia Fibre), Carrageenan, Rice, lithothamnium (1.2%), Citric Acid, bicarbonate, FAL marine seaweed (0.2%), Yeast

## Claims:

No Additives/Preservatives, Vitamin/Mineral Fortified, Gluten-Free, Low/No/Reduced Allergen, Ethical - Environmentally Friendly Package

# Supplex Sweet or Savoury Pancake Mix



**Company:** Supplex

**Country:** France

**Date Published:** Jun 2015

**Sub-Category:** Baking Ingredients & Mixes

**Price:** €4.71 / \$6.10

**Pack Size:** 200.00 g / 200.00 g

View it on GNPD [3229077](#)

Supplex Mix Crêpes Salée or Sucrée (Sweet or Savoury Pancake Mix) has been relaunched in a newly designed pack. The product contains no gluten or chemical additives, is rich in calcium and phosphorus and can be used to make a variety of starters, main dishes and desserts. It is enriched in 100% natural vitamins and minerals from selected marine seaweeds and rice germ. This product retails in a partly recyclable 200g pack which includes a recipe booklet.

## Ingredients:

Corn Starch, Cornflours, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Fibres (Bamboo Fibre, Corn Fibre, Acacia Fibre), Rice, Lithothamnium Calcareum Algae, Yeast, F.A.L. marine seaweed (0.1%)

## Claims:

No Additives/Preservatives, Vitamin/Mineral Fortified, Gluten-Free, Low/No/Reduced Allergen, Ethical - Environmentally Friendly Package

## Dukan Oat Bran Biscuits with Dark Chocolate & Chia Seeds



**Company:** Régime Dukan

**Country:** France

**Date Published:** May 2015

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €3.70 / \$4.79

**Pack Size:** 4 x 40.00 g / 4 x 40.00 g

View it on GNPD [3145515](#)

Dukan Biscuits de Son d'Avoine aux Graines de Chia (Oat Bran Biscuits with Dark Chocolate & Chia Seeds) are rich in fibres and omega 3 and free from white flour and added white sugar. This product contains 33% oat bran and retails in a partly recyclable 160g pack containing four sachets of four biscuits.

### Ingredients:

Oat Bran (Cereal Gluten), Dark Chocolate (Maltitols (Cocoa Paste, Maltitols, Cocoa Fat, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour)), Oat Flour, Acacia Fibre, Maltitols, Rapeseed Oil, Chia Seed, Milk Powder, Dried Eggs, Wheat Gluten, Milk Proteins (Casein), raising agent (Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt, Sucralose

### Claims:

High/Added Fiber, Low/No/Reduced Sugar, Ethical - Environmentally Friendly Package, Slimming

## Selection Chabrior Pecan Nut & Chocolate Cookies



**Company:** Intermarché

**Country:** France

**Date Published:** Mar 2015

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €1.06 / \$1.37

**Pack Size:** 200.00 g / 200.00 g

View it on GNPD [3044599](#)

Selection Chabrior Cookies Pécan Choco (Pecan Nut & Chocolate Cookies) have been repackaged featuring a new design. This product is made with French wheat flour and now retails in a 200g partly recyclable pack containing six sachets of two biscuits each.

### Ingredients:

Wheat Flour, Chocolate (White Sugar, Cocoa Paste, Cocoa Fat, Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring Substances), Palm Fat, White Sugar, Chocolate (White Sugar, Cocoa Paste, Cocoa Powder, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder), Pecan Nut, Eggs, raising agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates), Egg Whites, Acacia Fibre, Lactose (Milk), Milk Proteins, Salt

### Claims:

Ethical - Environmentally Friendly Package

# Filet Bleu Traditional Shortbread from Quimper with Fresh Butter



**Company:** Filet Bleu

**Country:** Belgium

**Date Published:** Oct 2014

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €2.30 / \$3.08

**Pack Size:** 115.00 g / 115.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) 2749929

Filet Bleu Galet de Quimper au Beurre Frais (Traditional Shortbread from Quimper with Fresh Butter) is now available. The product retails in a 115g recyclable pack of three individually wrapped packs; each containing three biscuits.

## Ingredients:

Wheat Flour, Butter, White Sugar, Eggs, Lactose, Milk Proteins, Acacia Fibre, Salt, raising agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate)

## Claims:

Ethical - Environmentally Friendly Package

## Dukan Oat Bran Biscuits with Chocolate Chips



**Company:** Régime Dukan

**Country:** Italy

**Date Published:** Oct 2014

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** €4.39 / \$5.88

**Pack Size:** 225.00 g / 225.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) [2741849](#)

Dukan Biscotti di Crusca d'Avena (Oat Bran Biscuits with Chocolate Chips) are now available. These biscuits contain 65% oat bran, are rich in fibre and are free of white flours and added sugars. This low-fat, high-satiety product allows the user to maintain a normal level of cholesterol, contains only 44 calories per unit and retails in a 225g pack containing six packets.

### Ingredients:

Oat Bran, Maltitols, Chocolate (Maltitols, Cocoa Paste, Soy Lecithin, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Acacia Fibre, Rapeseed Oil, Casein, Dried Eggs, Gluten, baking agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Carbonates), Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Sucralose

### Claims:

Low/No/Reduced Calorie, High/Added Fiber, Low/No/Reduced Fat, Low/No/Reduced Sugar, Cardiovascular (Functional), High Satiety, Slimming



# Cereline Chocolate Chip Cookies



**Company:** Filet Bleu

**Country:** Saudi Arabia

**Date Published:** Sep 2014

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** SAR11.95 / \$3.02 / €2.25

**Pack Size:** 200.00 g / 200.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) [2682285](#)

Cereline Chocolate Chip Cookies are now available. The product retails in a 200g partly recyclable pack containing six packets with two cookies each.

## Ingredients:

Wheat Flour, Chocolate (White Sugar, Cocoa Liquor, Cocoa Fat, emulsifier, Lecithin, Flavouring Substances), Palm Fat, White Sugar, Chocolate (White Sugar, Cocoa Liquor, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder Cocoa Powder), Eggs, raising agents, Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Egg Whites, Acacia Fibre, whey powder (milk), Salt

## Claims:

Ethical - Environmentally Friendly Package

## Dukan Hazelnut Flavoured Oat Biscuits



**Company:** Régime Dukan

**Country:** Turkey

**Date Published:** Sep 2014

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** TRY24.00 / \$10.55 / €7.88

**Pack Size:** 225.00 g / 225.00 g

[View it on GNPD](#) [2665955](#)

Dukan Findik Aromali Biskuvi (Hazelnut Flavoured Oat Biscuits) are now available. The product is made without white flour or added sugars, is high in fibre and low in fat and retails in a 225g pack containing six sachets.

### Ingredients:

Oat Bran, Acacia Fibre, Maltitols, Skimmed Milk Powder, Rapeseed Oil, Dried Eggs, Casein (Dairy Products (Excluding Cheese)), Gluten, baking agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Carbonates), Hazelnut Flavour, Salt, Sucralose

### Claims:

High/Added Fiber, Low/No/Reduced Fat, Low/No/Reduced Sugar, Low/No/Reduced Allergen, Slimming

# Dukan Chocolate Chip Oat Biscuits



**Company:** Régime Dukan

**Country:** Turkey

**Date Published:** Sep 2014

**Sub-Category:** Sweet Biscuits/Cookies

**Price:** TRY24.00 / \$10.55 / €7.88

**Pack Size:** 225.00 g / 225.00 g

**View it on GNPD** [2665959](#)

Dukan Cikolata Parcacikli Biskuvi (Chocolate Chip Oat Biscuits) are now available. The product is made without white flour or added sugars, is high in fibre and low in fat and retails in a 225g pack containing six sachets.

## Ingredients:

Oat Bran, Maltitols, Chocolate (Maltitols, Cocoa Paste, Soy Lecithin, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Acacia Fibre, Rapeseed Oil, Casein (Milk), Dried Eggs, Gluten, baking agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Carbonates), Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Sucralose

## Claims:

High/Added Fiber, Low/No/Reduced Fat, Low/No/Reduced Sugar, Low/No/Reduced Allergen, Slimming

## Coop Bageri Low Carbohydrate Bread



**Company:** Coop

**Country:** Sweden

**Date Published:** Aug 2014

**Sub-Category:** Bread & Bread Products

**Price:** SEK28.95 / \$3.85 / €2.88

**Pack Size:** 540.00 g / 540.00 g

View it on GNPD [2590243](#)

Coop Bageri Friskus Mycket Smak Lite Kolhydrater (Low Carbohydrate Bread) is said to have a lot of taste but only 25% carbohydrates. The product retails in a 540g pack.

### Ingredients:

Waters, Wheat Flour, Rye Flour, Wheat Gluten, Sunflower Seed, Rolled Oats, Wheat Fibre, Linseed, Acacia Fibre, Barley Malt Extract, Salt, Yeast, Food Enzymes

### Claims:

Low/No/Reduced Carb